Revolution Records

Black Friday List

Name:

Artist Title Qty Price
13th Floor Elevators Bull of the Woods 1 $35.00
Beck, Jeff Tribute 2 $25.00
Black Angels, The Levitation Sessions 1 $45.00
Bottle Rockets, The Bottle Rockets (30th Anniversary) 1 $32.00
Buckcherry Time Bomb (Limited Metallic Brown with Black Swirl Vinyl Edition) 2 $39.00
Cameron, Matt Gory Scorch Cretins 1 $25.00
Coheed and Cambria Live at the Starland Ballroom 3 $40.00
Collective Soul Live At The Print Shop 2 $28.00
Cypress Hill Black Sunday Remixes 1 $27.00
Dave Brubeck Quartet, Live From The Northwest, 1959 3 $35.00
Death Individual Thought Patterns (2023 Remaster) 2 $31.00
Doors, The Live from Bakersfield 2 $45.00
Dunaway, Dennis & Joe Blue Coupe When Legends Collide 2 $25.00
Faces Had Me A Real Good Time... With Faces! In Session & Live at the BBC 2 $30.00
Fraternity Second Chance 1 $51.00
Garcia, Jerry & John Ka  Pure Jerry: Marin Veterans Memorial Auditorium, San Rafael, CA - Fe 1 $38.00
Goo Goo Dolls Goo Goo Dolls 1 $35.00
Gov't Mule Time Of The Signs EP 3 $28.00
Grateful Dead Fillmore West, San Francisco, CA 3/2/1969 3 $130.00
Hold Steady, The The Death Of The Punchline / Radar & Leda 7" 2 $15.00
Hooker, John Lee Live At Café Au Go-Go 1 $31.00
INXS Shabooh Shoobah Rarities 2 $30.00
Iwrestledabearonce It's All Happening 1 $40.00
Jamal, Ahmad Emerald City Nights: Live At The Penthouse (1966-1968) 2 $54.00
Jett, Joan & The Blackh =~ Mindsets 1 $29.00
Jones, Norah Playing Along 1 $33.00
Kahan, Noah Cape Elizabeth EP $28.00
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Artist

Kix

Knack, The

Linkin Park

Little Feat

Mamas & The Papas, Th
Meat Puppets

Mitchell, Joni

Monkees, The
Montgomery, Wes / Wy
Motley Crue

My Morning Jacket
Napalm Death

Nas

Nelson, Willie

Parsons, Gram and the
Perry, Lee Scratch & Kei
Petras, Kim

Post Malone

Prince

Schoolly-D

Screaming Trees

Skid Row

Slaughter To Prevail
Sparks

Splinter

Steeler

Sweet

Tantric

Taproot

Title

Cool Kids (40Th Anniversary Edition/Metallic Silver Vinyl) Gatefold Vi
Countdown Live 1980

Lost Demos

Live at Manchester Free Trade Hall 1977

The Mamas & The Papas: Live At The Monterey International Pop Fes
Forbidden Places (Limited Boysenberry with Black Swirl Vinyl Edition)
Court and Spark Demos

The Monkees (Multi-Color Splash Vinyl/Monophonic/Limited Edition
Maximum Swing: The Unissued 1965 Half Note Recordings

Too Young To Fall in Love - Shout at the Devil 40th EP

Happpy Holiday!

From Enslavement to Obliteration

| AM....Autobiography

Shotgun Willie (50th Anniversary Deluxe Edition)

Gram Parsons and the Fallen Angels-The Last Roundup:Live from the
Scratch'd

Problematique

The Diamond Collection

Gett Off!

Schoolly-D

Live at Egg Studios

B-Side Ourselves (Yellow & Black Marble) [BF23 EX]

Live In Moscow

Live At The Record Plant 1974

The Place | Love

Steeler

Level Headed (Alt. Mixes & Demos)

Tantric (Limited Orange Vinyl Edition)

Blue-Sky Research (Limited Blue Sky Vinyl Edition)
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Price
$42.00
$35.00
$30.00
$55.00
$31.00
$39.00
$30.00
$42.00
$81.00
$25.00
$29.00
$40.00
$33.00
$40.00
$45.00
$26.00
$43.00
$45.00
$27.00
$36.00
$34.00
$28.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$41.00
$46.00

$46.00



Artist Title Qty Price
u2 Under A Blood Red Sky 4 $52.00
Ultravox Quartet [Steven Wilson Mix] 1 $39.00
Various Artists Let's Go Dancing: Said The Firefly To The Hurricaine: A Kevn Kinney T 1 $33.00
Various Artists Punk Goes Christmas (10th Anniversary Edition) 1 $38.00
Various Artists Judgment Night Soundtrack 1 $31.00
Virulence If This Isn't A Dream... 1 $25.00
Williams, Wendy O. Maggots: The Record 1 $35.00
X Ain't Love Grand 1 $36.00
X-Cops You Have The Right To Remain Silent 1 $45.00
Zombie, Rob Lunar Injection Kool Aid Eclipse Conspiracy 2 $39.00
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