Revolution Records Name: Black Friday List Artist Title Price Qty 13th Floor Elevators Bull of the Woods 1 \$35.00 2 Beck, Jeff Tribute \$25.00 Black Angels, The **Levitation Sessions** 1 \$45.00 Bottle Rockets, The Bottle Rockets (30th Anniversary) 1 \$32.00 Buckcherry Time Bomb (Limited Metallic Brown with Black Swirl Vinyl Edition) 2 \$39.00 Cameron, Matt **Gory Scorch Cretins** 1 \$25.00 Coheed and Cambria Live at the Starland Ballroom 3 \$40.00 Collective Soul Live At The Print Shop 2 \$28.00 Cypress Hill **Black Sunday Remixes** 1 \$27.00 Dave Brubeck Quartet, Live From The Northwest, 1959 3 \$35.00 Death Individual Thought Patterns (2023 Remaster) 2 \$31.00 Live from Bakersfield Doors, The 2 \$45.00 Dunaway, Dennis & Joe Blue Coupe When Legends Collide 2 \$25.00 Faces Had Me A Real Good Time... With Faces! In Session & Live at the BBC 2 \$30.00 **Second Chance** Fraternity 1 \$51.00 1 Garcia, Jerry & John Ka Pure Jerry: Marin Veterans Memorial Auditorium, San Rafael, CA - Fe \$38.00 1 \$35.00 Goo Goo Dolls Goo Goo Dolls Time Of The Signs EP Gov't Mule 3 \$28.00 **Grateful Dead** Fillmore West, San Francisco, CA 3/2/1969 3 \$130.00 2 Hold Steady, The The Death Of The Punchline / Radar & Leda 7" \$15.00 Hooker, John Lee Live At Café Au Go-Go \$31.00 1 **INXS** Shabooh Shoobah Rarities 2 \$30.00 **Iwrestledabearonce** It's All Happening 1 \$40.00 Jamal, Ahmad Emerald City Nights: Live At The Penthouse (1966-1968) 2 \$54.00 Jett, Joan & The Blackh Mindsets 1 \$29.00 Jones, Norah Playing Along 1 \$33.00 Cape Elizabeth EP \$28.00 Kahan, Noah

Artist	Title	Qty	Price
Kix	Cool Kids (40Th Anniversary Edition/Metallic Silver Vinyl) Gatefold Vi	2	\$42.00
Knack, The	Countdown Live 1980	1	\$35.00
Linkin Park	Lost Demos	3	\$30.00
Little Feat	Live at Manchester Free Trade Hall 1977	4	\$55.00
Mamas & The Papas, Th	The Mamas & The Papas: Live At The Monterey International Pop Fes	1	\$31.00
Meat Puppets	Forbidden Places (Limited Boysenberry with Black Swirl Vinyl Edition)	2	\$39.00
Mitchell, Joni	Court and Spark Demos	2	\$30.00
Monkees, The	The Monkees (Multi-Color Splash Vinyl/Monophonic/Limited Edition	2	\$42.00
Montgomery, Wes / Wy	Maximum Swing: The Unissued 1965 Half Note Recordings	1	\$81.00
Motley Crue	Too Young To Fall in Love - Shout at the Devil 40th EP	2	\$25.00
My Morning Jacket	Happpy Holiday!	2	\$29.00
Napalm Death	From Enslavement to Obliteration	2	\$40.00
Nas	I AMAutobiography	2	\$33.00
Nelson, Willie	Shotgun Willie (50th Anniversary Deluxe Edition)	3	\$40.00
Parsons, Gram and the	Gram Parsons and the Fallen Angels-The Last Roundup:Live from the	1	\$45.00
Perry, Lee Scratch & Kei	Scratch'd		\$26.00
Petras, Kim	Problematique	1	\$43.00
Post Malone	The Diamond Collection	3	\$45.00
Prince	Gett Off!	2	\$27.00
Schoolly-D	Schoolly-D	2	\$36.00
Screaming Trees	Live at Egg Studios	1	\$34.00
Skid Row	B-Side Ourselves (Yellow & Black Marble) [BF23 EX]	3	\$28.00
Slaughter To Prevail	Live In Moscow	3	\$35.00
Sparks	Live At The Record Plant 1974	4	\$35.00
Splinter	The Place I Love	1	\$35.00
Steeler	Steeler	5	\$35.00
Sweet	Level Headed (Alt. Mixes & Demos)	3	\$41.00
Tantric	Tantric (Limited Orange Vinyl Edition)	2	\$46.00
Taproot	Blue-Sky Research (Limited Blue Sky Vinyl Edition)	1	\$46.00

Artist	Title	Qty	Price
U2	Under A Blood Red Sky	4	\$52.00
Ultravox	Quartet [Steven Wilson Mix]	1	\$39.00
Various Artists	Let's Go Dancing: Said The Firefly To The Hurricaine: A Kevn Kinney T	1	\$33.00
Various Artists	Punk Goes Christmas (10th Anniversary Edition)	1	\$38.00
Various Artists	Judgment Night Soundtrack	1	\$31.00
Virulence	If This Isn't A Dream	1	\$25.00
Williams, Wendy O.	Maggots: The Record	1	\$35.00
X	Ain't Love Grand	1	\$36.00
X-Cops	You Have The Right To Remain Silent	1	\$45.00
Zombie, Rob	Lunar Injection Kool Aid Eclipse Conspiracy	2	\$39.00